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平成２８年１２月１０日（土） 

青谷町農林漁業者トレーニングセンター 
 



1 6年生 津村真斗 明治Jr卓球クラブ 3-0 3-0 2-0 1

2 6年生 坂口凌晟 醇風ビクトリー 0-3 2-3 0-2 3

3 6年生 藤原　晴 啓卓ジュニア 0-3 3-2 1-1 2

1 6年生 小澤亮太 北栄ジュニアクラブ 3-0 3-0 2-0 1

2 6年生 安達璃來 醇風ビクトリー 0-3 3-0 1-1 2

3 6年生 村田稜弥 面影卓球クラブ 0-3 0-3 0-2 3

1 6年生 米村翔太 郡家東小学校クラブ 3-0 3-0 2-0 1

2 6年生 大西飛翔 青谷卓球スポーツ少年団 0-3 0-3 0-2 3

3 6年生 佐々木　翔 東郷卓球スポーツ少年団 0-3 3-0 1-1 2

1 6年生 山本竜太郎 醇風ビクトリー 3-0 3-0 2-0 1

2 6年生 浦林丈人 浜坂卓球スポーツクラブ 0-3 1-3 0-2 3

3 6年生 足立真之介 原田卓球 0-3 3-1 1-1 2

1 6年生 矢田幹太郎 社スポーツ少年団 3-0 1-0 1

2 6年生 上村温輝 醇風ビクトリー 0-3 0-1 2

3 6年生 松本遊太 TC弓ヶ浜
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1 6年生 田中基輝 郡家東小学校クラブ 3-2 3-0 2-0 1

2 6年生 磯上弘樹 北栄ジュニアクラブ 2-3 3-0 1-1 2

3 6年生 石賀　駿 個人 0-3 0-3 0-2 3

1 6年生 稲毛修造 社スポーツ少年団 3-1 3-0 3-0 3-0 1

2 6年生 棚田　倭 青谷卓球スポーツ少年団 1-3 3-0 3-0 2-1 2

3 6年生 竹田竣紀 TC弓ヶ浜 0-3 0-3 3-0 1-2 3

4 6年生 金森大直 岩倉卓球こどもクラブ 0-3 0-3 0-3 0-3 4

1 1組1位 津村真斗 明治Jr卓球クラブ 3-0 3-0 3-0 3-0 3-0 3-0 6-0 1

2 2組1位 小澤亮太 北栄ジュニアクラブ 0-3 2-3 2-3 3-2 3-0 3-0 3-3 4

3 3組1位 米村翔太 郡家東小学校クラブ 0-3 3-2 3-2 3-2 3-0 3-2 5-1 2

4 4組1位 山本竜太郎 醇風ビクトリー 0-3 3-2 2-3 3-0 3-1 3-0 4-2 3

5 5組1位 矢田幹太郎 社スポーツ少年団 0-3 2-3 2-3 0-3 3-0 3-2 2-4 5

6 6組1位 田中基輝 郡家東小学校クラブ 0-3 0-3 0-3 1-3 0-3 0-3 0-6 7

7 7組1位 稲毛修造 社スポーツ少年団 0-3 0-3 2-3 0-3 2-3 3-0 1-5 6
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1 6年生 榎　花恋 ＣＡＭＥＬＳＪｒ 3-0 3-0 2-0 1

2 6年生 土井純奈 郡家東小学校クラブ 0-3 3-0 1-1 2

3 6年生 木島野花 若葉台ジュニア卓球クラブ 0-3 0-3 0-2 3

1 6年生 山根未夢 明徳小卓球クラブ 3-0 3-0 2-0 1

2 6年生 山本心都 岩倉卓球こどもクラブ 0-3 3-0 1-1 2

3 6年生 竹内小陽 若葉台ジュニア卓球クラブ 0-3 0-3 0-2 3

1 6年生 中口理沙 中ノ郷卓球クラブ 3-0 1-0 1

2 6年生 宮脇はな 若葉台ジュニア卓球クラブ -

3 6年生 濵川衣織 北栄ジュニアクラブ 0-3 0-1 2

1 6年生 小原柚葵 team-FKT 3-0 3-0 2-0 1

2 6年生 山根野乃花 郡家東小学校クラブ 0-3 3-1 1-1 2

3 6年生 村田瑞葉 面影卓球クラブ 0-3 1-3 0-2 3

1 6年生 藤田　凪 琴浦ジュニア 3-0 1-3 1-1 2

2 6年生 若林天菜 浜坂卓球スポーツクラブ 0-3 0-3 0-2 3

3 6年生 奥田はるか 久松スマッシュファイターズ 3-1 3-0 2-0 1
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1 6年生 草刈綺心 岩倉卓球こどもクラブ 3-1 3-1 2-0 1

2 6年生 中島奈々 浜坂卓球スポーツクラブ 1-3 3-1 1-1 2

3 6年生 岡垣萌絵 郡家東小学校クラブ 1-3 1-3 0-2 3

1 6年生 村中千紘 中ノ郷卓球クラブ 3-1 3-1 2-0 1

2 6年生 佐々木春音 MTC鳥取 1-3 3-0 1-1 2

3 6年生 前田菜摘 青谷卓球スポーツ少年団 1-3 0-3 0-2 3

1 6年生 濱本悠伽 明徳小卓球クラブ 3-0 3-2 3-0 3-0 1

2 6年生 中根美奈 浜坂卓球スポーツクラブ 0-3 3-1 3-1 2-1 2

3 6年生 横川美紅 青谷卓球スポーツ少年団 0-3 1-3 0-3 0-3 4

4 6年生 小谷弥夕 久松スマッシュファイターズ 0-3 1-3 3-0 1-2 3

1 1組1位 榎　花恋 ＣＡＭＥＬＳＪｒ 3-1 3-0 3-0 3-0 3-0 3-0 3-0 7-0 1

2 2組1位 山根未夢 明徳小卓球クラブ 1-3 3-0 3-1 3-0 3-0 3-0 3-0 6-1 2

3 3組1位 中口理沙 中ノ郷卓球クラブ 0-3 0-3 3-2 3-0 3-0 3-0 3-0 5-2 3

4 4組1位 小原柚葵 team-FKT 0-3 1-3 2-3 3-1 3-1 3-1 3-0 4-3 4

5 5組1位 奥田はるか 久松スマッシュファイターズ 0-3 0-3 0-3 1-3 0-3 3-1 3-0 2-5 6

6 6組1位 草刈綺心 岩倉卓球こどもクラブ 0-3 0-3 0-3 1-3 3-0 3-2 3-1 3-4 5

7 7組1位 村中千紘 中ノ郷卓球クラブ 0-3 0-3 0-3 1-3 1-3 2-3 3-0 1-6 7

8 8組1位 濱本悠伽 明徳小卓球クラブ 0-3 0-3 0-3 0-3 0-3 1-3 0-3 0-7 8
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1 5年生 坪倉悠月 啓卓ジュニア 3-0 3-0 2-0 1

2 5年生 山本湘太 東郷卓球スポーツ少年団 0-3 3-1 1-1 2

3 5年生 三好翔人 岩倉卓球こどもクラブ 0-3 1-3 0-2 3

1 5年生 木下　昊 明治Jr卓球クラブ 3-0 3-0 2-0 1

2 5年生 國武誠史 中ノ郷卓球クラブ 0-3 3-2 1-1 2

3 5年生 三井　龍 啓卓ジュニア 0-3 2-3 0-2 3

1 5年生 新開大志 啓卓ジュニア 3-0 3-0 2-0 1

2 5年生 岡本佳大 北栄ジュニアクラブ 0-3 3-0 1-1 2

3 5年生 藤井　奏 琴浦ジュニア 0-3 0-3 0-2 3

1 5年生 島地拓海 啓卓ジュニア 3-1 3-1 2-0 1

2 5年生 仲田朔野 MTC鳥取 1-3 3-1 1-1 2

3 5年生 高見颯一 琴浦ジュニア 1-3 1-3 0-2 3

1 5年生 村上洸太 北栄ジュニアクラブ 3-0 0-3 1-1 2

2 5年生 大谷侑輝 啓卓ジュニア 0-3 0-3 0-2 3

3 5年生 仁宮大詞 MTC鳥取 3-0 3-0 2-0 1

4 5年生 森　正洋 啓卓ジュニア
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1 1組1位 坪倉悠月 啓卓ジュニア 3-0 3-2 3-1 3-0 4-0 1

2 2組1位 木下　昊 明治Jr卓球クラブ 0-3 1-3 1-3 3-2 1-3 4

3 3組1位 新開大志 啓卓ジュニア 2-3 3-1 2-3 3-1 2-2 3

4 4組1位 島地拓海 啓卓ジュニア 1-3 3-1 3-2 1-3 2-2 2

5 5組1位 仁宮大詞 MTC鳥取 0-3 0-3 1-3 3-1 1-3 5
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1 5年生 河坂美穂 琴浦ジュニア 3-0 3-0 2-0 1

2 5年生 大久保朋香 明徳小卓球クラブ 0-3 3-0 1-1 2

3 5年生 松村心優 面影卓球クラブ 0-3 0-3 0-2 3

1 5年生 世古茉由加 末恒ジュニア卓球クラブ 3-0 3-0 2-0 1

2 5年生 清水夏実 津ノ井TTC 0-3 3-0 1-1 2

3 5年生 大東珠和 北栄ジュニアクラブ 0-3 0-3 0-2 3

1 5年生 木村陽菜子 TC弓ヶ浜 3-0 3-0 2-0 1

2 5年生 山本愛華 久松スマッシュファイターズ 0-3 3-1 1-1 2

3 5年生 松本綾華 浜坂卓球スポーツクラブ 0-3 1-3 0-2 3

1 5年生 木村未來 湖山西小スポーツクラブ 3-0 3-0 2-0 1

2 5年生 中嶋菜々 面影卓球クラブ 0-3 0-3 0-2 3

3 5年生 加藤優亜 team-FKT 0-3 3-0 1-1 2

1 5年生 山﨑彩香 ＬＣＴＣ 3-2 3-0 2-0 1

2 5年生 小谷　綾 明徳小卓球クラブ 2-3 3-1 1-1 2

3 5年生 廣瀬郁美 津ノ井TTC 0-3 1-3 0-2 3
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1 5年生 中本緋美 社スポーツ少年団 3-0 3-0 2-0 1

2 5年生 田中菜花 郡家東小学校クラブ 0-3 1-3 0-2 3

3 5年生 角　愛子 明徳小卓球クラブ 0-3 3-1 1-1 2

1 5年生 西尾柚月 倉田ジュニア卓球クラブ 3-0 3-0 2-0 1

2 5年生 古曳優衣 津ノ井TTC 0-3 3-0 1-1 2

3 5年生 森田結子 岩倉卓球こどもクラブ 0-3 0-3 0-2 3

1 5年生 岡本彩花 啓卓ジュニア 3-0 3-0 3-0 3-0 1

2 5年生 麻木　恵 浜坂卓球スポーツクラブ 0-3 3-0 3-0 2-1 2

3 5年生 河野陽詩 北栄ジュニアクラブ 0-3 0-3 1-3 0-3 4

4 5年生 竹内逢妃 若葉台ジュニア卓球クラブ 0-3 1-3 3-1 1-2 3

1 1組1位 河坂美穂 琴浦ジュニア 0-3 2-3 3-1 3-1 3-1 3-0 3-0 5-2 3

2 2組1位 世古茉由加 末恒ジュニア卓球クラブ 3-0 1-3 3-0 3-0 3-1 3-0 3-0 6-1 2

3 3組1位 木村陽菜子 TC弓ヶ浜 3-2 3-1 3-0 3-0 3-0 3-0 3-0 7-0 1

4 4組1位 木村未來 湖山西小スポーツクラブ 1-3 0-3 0-3 3-0 3-0 3-1 3-0 4-3 4

5 5組1位 山﨑彩香 ＬＣＴＣ 1-3 0-3 0-3 0-3 2-3 2-3 2-3 0-7 8

6 6組1位 中本緋美 社スポーツ少年団 1-3 1-3 0-3 1-3 3-2 3-0 0-3 2-5 6

7 7組1位 西尾柚月 倉田ジュニア卓球クラブ 0-3 0-3 0-3 1-3 3-2 0-3 3-1 2-5 7

8 8組1位 岡本彩花 啓卓ジュニア 0-3 0-3 0-3 0-3 3-2 3-0 1-3 2-5 5
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1 4年生 田中悠斗 明治Jr卓球クラブ 3-0 3-0 3-0 3-0 1

2 4年生 三嶋紳也 郡家東小学校クラブ 0-3 3-0 1-3 1-2 3

3 4年生 大杉洸輝 若葉台ジュニア卓球クラブ 0-3 0-3 0-3 0-3 4

4 4年生 村中悠海 青谷卓球スポーツ少年団 0-3 3-1 3-0 2-1 2

1 4年生 世古凱士 末恒ジュニア卓球クラブ 3-0 3-1 3-0 3-0 1

2 4年生 浜田都希 team-FKT 0-3 3-0 3-0 2-1 2

3 4年生 野津崇太 中ノ郷卓球クラブ 1-3 0-3 3-0 1-2 3

4 4年生 田中皐誠 浜坂卓球スポーツクラブ 0-3 0-3 0-3 0-3 4

1 1組1位 田中悠斗 明治Jr卓球クラブ 3-1 3-0 3-0 3-0 1

2 2組1位 世古凱士 末恒ジュニア卓球クラブ 1-3 3-0 3-0 2-1 2

3 1組2位 村中悠海 青谷卓球スポーツ少年団 0-3 0-3 1-3 0-3 4

4 2組2位 浜田都希 team-FKT 0-3 0-3 3-1 1-2 3

※1次リーグで対戦している場合、その結果を使います。
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1 4年生 柴山夢奈 社スポーツ少年団 3-0 3-0 2-0 1

2 4年生 日笠綺乃 郡家東小学校クラブ 0-3 3-1 1-1 2

3 4年生 大西蒼衣 青谷卓球スポーツ少年団 0-3 1-3 0-2 3

1 4年生 小谷　恵 社スポーツ少年団 3-0 1-0 1

2 4年生 前田桜花 琴浦ジュニア 0-3 0-1 2

3 4年生 谷口　凛 郡家東小学校クラブ -

1 4年生 竹本はる香 末恒ジュニア卓球クラブ -

2 4年生 村上　爽 ＬＣＴＣ 3-2 1-0 1

3 4年生 近藤咲代 琴浦ジュニア 2-3 0-1 2

1 4年生 小橋花乃 team-FKT 3-0 3-0 2-0 1

2 4年生 秋里颯香 浜坂卓球スポーツクラブ 0-3 3-0 1-1 2

3 4年生 寺田優花 若葉台ジュニア卓球クラブ 0-3 0-3 0-2 3

1 4年生 韮山葉月 浜坂卓球スポーツクラブ 3-0 3-0 2-0 1

2 4年生 前場麗奈 久松スマッシュファイターズ 0-3 1-3 0-2 3

3 4年生 森田智絵 琴浦ジュニア 0-3 3-1 1-1 2
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1 4年生 西尾凛花 倉田ジュニア卓球クラブ 0-3 3-0 3-0 2-1 2

2 4年生 住田陽菜 浜坂卓球スポーツクラブ 3-0 3-0 3-1 3-0 1

3 4年生 横川愛美 個人 0-3 0-3 1-3 0-3 4

4 4年生 横川夏帆 青谷卓球スポーツ少年団 0-3 1-3 3-1 1-2 3

1 4年生 田中春奈 郡家東小学校クラブ 1-3 2-3 3-0 1-2 3

2 4年生 石田みづき 倉田ジュニア卓球クラブ 3-1 3-0 3-0 3-0 1

3 4年生 小谷史月 MTC鳥取 3-2 0-3 3-0 2-1 2

4 4年生 渡部ひなた 久松スマッシュファイターズ 0-3 0-3 0-3 0-3 4

1 1組1位 柴山夢奈 社スポーツ少年団 3-1 3-0 3-2 3-0 3-0 3-1 6-0 1

2 2組1位 小谷　恵 社スポーツ少年団 1-3 3-0 3-1 3-1 3-0 3-0 5-1 2

3 3組1位 村上　爽 ＬＣＴＣ 0-3 0-3 0-3 0-3 0-3 0-3 0-6 7

4 4組1位 小橋花乃 team-FKT 2-3 1-3 3-0 3-0 3-0 2-3 3-3 3

5 5組1位 韮山葉月 浜坂卓球スポーツクラブ 0-3 1-3 3-0 0-3 3-2 3-2 3-3 5

6 6組1位 住田陽菜 浜坂卓球スポーツクラブ 0-3 0-3 3-0 0-3 2-3 2-3 1-5 6

7 7組1位 石田みづき 倉田ジュニア卓球クラブ 1-3 0-3 3-0 3-2 2-3 3-2 3-3 4
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1 3年生 石田皇翔 社スポーツ少年団 3-0 3-0 2-0 1

2 1年生 生田もも 琴浦ジュニア 0-3 0-3 0-2 3

3 2年生 山本怜奈 久松スマッシュファイターズ 0-3 3-0 1-1 2

1 3年生 木村咲良子 TC弓ヶ浜 3-0 3-0 2-0 1

2 3年生 梶谷実玖 久松スマッシュファイターズ 0-3 3-0 1-1 2

3 3年生 山谷晶帆 社スポーツ少年団 0-3 0-3 0-2 2

1 3年生 北﨑日菜 岩倉卓球こどもクラブ 3-0 3-0 2-0 1

2 1年生 浦川結莉 社スポーツ少年団 0-3 2-3 0-2 3

3 3年生 高見佳恵寧 琴浦ジュニア 0-3 3-2 1-1 2

1 3年生 織奥春呼 TC弓ヶ浜 2-3 3-0 1-1 2

2 3年生 大橋悠里 琴浦ジュニア 3-2 3-0 2-0 1

3 3年生 松本結衣 浜坂卓球スポーツクラブ 1-3 0-3 0-2 3

1 3年生 徳安心春 末恒ジュニア卓球クラブ 2-3 0-3 3-0 1-2 3

2 3年生 米村愛佳 郡家東小学校クラブ 3-0 0-3 3-0 2-1 2

3 2年生 小谷和楓 久松スマッシュファイターズ 3-0 3-0 3-0 3-0 1

4 3年生 田中柚愛 浜坂卓球スポーツクラブ 2-3 0-3 0-3 0-3 4
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1 3年生 廣岡柚美 倉田ジュニア卓球クラブ 3-1 3-0 2-0 1

2 3年生 鳥飼菜花 末恒ジュニア卓球クラブ 1-3 3-2 1-1 2

3 2年生 清水咲良 社スポーツ少年団 0-3 2-3 0-2 3

4 3年生 岡垣里香 郡家東小学校クラブ

1 1組1位 石田皇翔 社スポーツ少年団 3-0 3-0 3-0 3-0 3-0 5-0 1

2 2組1位 木村咲良子 TC弓ヶ浜 0-3 1-3 3-0 1-3 3-1 2-3 4

3 3組1位 北﨑日菜 岩倉卓球こどもクラブ 0-3 3-1 3-1 0-3 3-1 3-2 3

4 4組1位 大橋悠里 琴浦ジュニア 0-3 1-3 1-3 0-3 1-3 0-5 6

5 5組1位 小谷和楓 久松スマッシュファイターズ 0-3 3-1 3-0 3-0 3-2 4-1 2

6 6組1位 廣岡柚美 倉田ジュニア卓球クラブ 0-3 1-3 1-3 3-1 2-3 1-4 5
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1 3年生 足立知乃進 原田卓球 3-0 1-0 1

2 2年生 細井凪人 社スポーツ少年団

3 2年生 古曳勇人 津ノ井TTC 0-3 0-1 2

1 3年生 岡　大翔 明治Jr卓球クラブ 3-0 3-0 2-0 1

2 3年生 村田澪音 倉田ジュニア卓球クラブ 0-3 3-1 1-1 2

3 2年生 岩見航太 津ノ井TTC 0-3 1-3 0-2 3

1 2年生 渡邉翔三郎 社スポーツ少年団 3-1 3-0 2-0 1

2 3年生 村中恭介 中ノ郷卓球クラブ 1-3 3-0 1-1 2

3 2年生 日高優翔 津ノ井TTC 0-3 0-3 0-2 3

1 2年生 小林大空 ＣＡＭＥＬＳＪｒ 3-0 3-0 3-0 3-0 1

2 2年生 木下逢成 面影卓球クラブ 0-3 0-3 0-3 0-3 4

3 2年生 三好蒼空 岩倉卓球こどもクラブ 0-3 3-0 2-3 1-2 3

4 1年生 坪倉悠空 啓卓ジュニア 0-3 3-0 3-2 2-1 2

1 3年生 加藤真央斗 team-FKT 3-0 3-0 3-0 3-0 1

2 3年生 谷口輝紘 郡家東小学校クラブ 0-3 2-3 3-0 1-2 3

3 2年生 前場雅彰 MTC鳥取 3-0 3-2 3-0 2-1 2

4 2年生 津村春杜 社スポーツ少年団 0-3 0-3 0-3 0-3 4
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1 1組1位 足立知乃進 原田卓球 0-3 3-2 0-3 3-1 2-2 3

2 2組1位 岡　大翔 明治Jr卓球クラブ 3-0 3-1 0-3 3-1 3-1 2

3 3組1位 渡邉翔三郎 社スポーツ少年団 2-3 1-3 2-3 3-0 1-3 4

4 4組1位 小林大空 ＣＡＭＥＬＳＪｒ 3-0 3-0 3-2 3-0 4-0 1

5 5組1位 加藤真央斗 team-FKT 1-3 1-3 0-3 0-3 0-4 5

○2位リーグ

1 6年2位 米村翔太 郡家東小学校クラブ 3-0 3-1 3-0 3-0 1

2 5年2位 島地拓海 啓卓ジュニア 0-3 0-3 3-2 1-2 3

3 4年2位 世古凱士 末恒ジュニア卓球クラブ 1-3 3-0 3-0 2-1 2

4 3年2位 岡　大翔 明治Jr卓球クラブ 0-3 2-3 0-3 0-3 4

1 6年2位 山根未夢 明徳小卓球クラブ 3-1 3-0 3-0 3-0 1

2 5年2位 世古茉由加 末恒ジュニア卓球クラブ 1-3 3-1 3-0 2-1 2

3 4年2位 小谷　恵 社スポーツ少年団 0-3 1-3 3-2 1-2 3

4 3年2位 小谷和楓 久松スマッシュファイターズ 0-3 0-3 2-3 0-3 4
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